Application for

Ground Water Registration Modification

Oregon Water Resources Department 725 Summer Street NE, Suite A Salem, Oregon 97301-1266 (50?) 986-0900 www.wrd.state.or.us

Part 1 of 4 - Minimum Requirements Checklist

This ground water registration modification application will be returned if Parts 1 through 4 and all required attachments are not completed and included.

		For questions, please call (503) 986-0900, and ask for Transfer Section.
Che	ck all inc	cluded with this application $(N/A = Not Applicable)$
X		Part 1 – Completed Minimum Requirements Checklist.
X		Part 2 – Completed Ground Water Registration Modification Application Map Checklist.
X		Part 3 – Completed Ground Water Registration Modification Application – Applicant Information and Signature.
X		Part 4 – Completed Ground Water Registration Modification Application – Ground Water Registration Information. (Only one ground water registration per application, unless the ground water registrations to be modified are layered).
X		Completed Ground Water Registration Modification Application Map (Does not have to be prepared by a Certified Water Right Examiner).
X		Ground water registration modification fees – Amount enclosed: \$ 1125.00. See the Department's Fee Schedule at www.wrd.state.or.us or call (503) 986-0883.
	X N/A	Attachments: Request for Assignment Form and statutory fee. The request for assignment form has to be completed if the applicant is the owner of the land to which the registration is appurtenant and is not the registration certificate holder of record. The Request for Assignment Form is available online at http://www.wrd.state.or.us/OWRD/PUBS/forms.shtml . Assignment is not needed for any other person or entity who can demonstrate that they are authorized to request recognition of a modification (e.g. legal representative, power of attorney, agent, etc.) or the applicant is named on the certificate of registration or has been assigned to the certificate of registration.
X	X N/A	Land Use Information Form with approval and signature (or signed land use form receipt stub). Land use form not required if any of the following apply:
		Water is to be diverted, conveyed, and/or used only on federal lands.
		All of the following apply: a) a change in place of use only, b) no structural changes, c) the use of water is for irrigation only, and d) the use is located within an irrigation district or an exclusive farm use zone.
X		For changes in point(s) of appropriation (well(s)) or additional point(s) of appropriation, Water Well Report/Well Log.
		(For Staff Use Only)
		ARE RETURNING YOUR APPLICATION FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON(S): Application fee not enclosed/insufficient Map not included or incomplete
	-	Land Use Form not enclosed or incomplete X Assignment Form and fee not enclosed/instance.
	, —	Additional signature(s) required Part is incompleted. SEP U7 2011 (Explanation <u>Heed Land Use Assegment and FIND for assignment</u>
	Staff:	A A C

Part 2 of 4 - Ground Water Registration Modification Map Checklist

Your ground water registration modification application will be returned if any of the map requirements listed below are not met.

Please be sure that the map you submit includes all the items listed below and meets the requirements of OAR 690-380-3100, however, the map does <u>not</u> have to be prepared by a Certified Water Right Examiner. Check all boxes that apply.

X		Permanent quality printed with dark ink on white or clear paper or film.
X		The size of the map can be $8\frac{1}{2} \times 11$ inches, $8\frac{1}{2} \times 14$ inches, or up to 30 x 30 inches. For 30 x 30 inch maps, three (3) paper copies and an electronic copy in a .pdf, .tiff or .jpg format are required.
X		A north arrow, a legend, and scale.
X		The scale of the map must be: $1 \text{ inch} = 400 \text{ feet}$, $1 \text{ inch} = 1,320 \text{ feet}$, the scale of the county assessor map if the scale is not smaller than $1 \text{ inch} = 1,320 \text{ feet}$, or a scale that has been preapproved by the Department.
X		Township, Range, Section, ½ ¼, DLC, Government Lot, and other recognized public land survey lines.
X		Tax lot boundaries (property lines) are required. Tax lot numbers are recommended.
X		Major physical features including rivers and creeks showing direction of flow, lakes and reservoirs, roads and railroads.
X		Major water delivery system features from the point(s) of appropriation such as main pipelines, canals, and ditches.
X		Existing place of use that includes hachuring, priority date, and use including number of acres in each quarter-quarter section, government lot, or in each quarter-quarter section as projected within government lots, donation land claims, or other recognized public land survey subdivisions. If less than the entirety of the registration is being changed, a separate hachuring is needed for the portion of the registration left unchanged.
	□ N/A	If you are proposing a modification in place of use, show the proposed place of use with hachuring including priority date and use including number of acres in each quarter-quarter section, government lot, or in each quarter-quarter section as projected within government lots, donation land claims, or other recognized public land survey subdivisions.
\boxtimes		Existing point(s) of appropriation with distance and bearing or coordinates from a recognized survey corner.
\boxtimes		If you are proposing a modification in point(s) of appropriation, show the proposed location and label it clearly with distance and bearing or coordinates. If GPS coordinates are used, latitude-longitude coordinates may be expressed as either degrees-minutes-seconds with at least one digit after the decimal (example – 42°32'15.5") or degrees-decimal with five or more digits after the decimal (example – 42.53764°).

SEP 07 2011

Part 3 of 4 - Applicant Information and Signature

Applicant Information

APPLICANT/BUSINESS NAME		PHONE NO.	ALDITIONAL CONTACT NO.					
Rendata Industrial Park, LLC		541 476 1841						
700 MERLIN RD.					503 961 0910			
GRANTS PASS	OR	97526		RENDATA@YAHOO.COM				

Agent Information - The agent is authorized to represent the applicant in all matters relating to this application

APPLICANT/BUSINESS NAME		208 765 2308	208 661 5200 (CELL)				
Quantum Engineering/James S.	De Smet,	PE, PG					
2641 S. SILVER BEACH LOOP			206 653 9794				
COEUR D'ALENE	ID	QUANTUMENG@CDA.TWCBC.COM					

If an agent is listed above, please chick <u>one</u> of t	
•	ant. Send copies of correspondence to Applicant; OR ant. Send copies of correspondence to Agent.
Check this box if this project is fully or pa Reinvestment Act. (Federal stimulus dolla	rtially funded by the American Recovery and rs)
Is the applicant the sole owner of the land on wl portion thereof, is located? Yes X No	nich the ground water registation modification, or
•	on this form or attach affidavits of consent from all the ground water registration has been conveyed.
X By signing this application, I (we) understand that, upon Department approval of the ground water modification.	heck one box) on receipt of the draft preliminary determination and prior to on, I (we) will be required to provide landewnership sue the modification as identified in OAR 690-382-0400(16)(a)
☐ 1 (we) affirm the applicant is a municipl.ty as define the name of the municipality or a predecessor; OR	d in ORS 540.510(3)(b) and that the right is in
I (we) affirm that the applicant is an entity with the authe property to which the ground water registration p condemnation and have attached supporting documents.	roposed for modification is appurtenant by
I (we) affirm that the information contained in th	is application is true and accurate.
	d title if applicable (print) Date
Applicant signature Name an	d title if applicable (print)

In your own words tell us what modifications you want made to this ground water registration: <u>Two</u> additional points of appropriation are being added to the existing groundwater certification and registrations (GR3519, GR3520, GR3521 and C52994

RECEIVED

SEP U7 2011

WATER RESOURCES DEPT SALEM, OREGON

on proposed for mowater district.	odification is or will be located								
ADDRESS									
STATE	ZIP								
registration is support other entity.	olied under a water service agreemen								
ADDRESS									
STATE	ZIP								
	list all local governments (each in whose jurisdiction water will be								
501 NW 4 TH ST.									
OR	97526								
ADDRESS 3040 Riddle Road									
	water district. ADDRESS STATE registration is suppother entity. ADDRESS STATE ements, you must government) with 501 NW 4 TH ST. OR								

OR

RECEIVED

97504

SEP 07 2011

WATER RESOURCES DEPT SALEM, OREGON

MEDFORD

Part 4 of 4 - Ground Water Registration Information

Please use a separate Part 4 for each registration being modified. See instructions at http://www.wrd.state.or.us/OWRD/PUBS/forms.shtml.

CERTIF'CATE OF REGISTRATION # GR3520

Table 1. Location of Authorized and Proposed Point(s) of Appropriation (POA)

(Note: If the POA name is not specified in the registration, assign it a name or number here.)

POA Name or Number	Is this POA Authorized by the registration or is it Proposed?	OWRD Well Log ID# (or Well ID Tag # L	Τ	WP		ling	Sec	44	'	Tax Lot, DLC or Gov't Lot	Measured Distances (from a recognized survey corner)
J18107 GR3519	Authorized X Proposed	J18107	35	S	6	; • W	21	sw	NE	209	320' E, 47°30'N OF CENTER OF SEC 21
J18106 GR3520	X Authorized Proposed	J18106+	35	S	6	W	21	sw	NE	209	325' E 2°N OF CENTER SEC 21
J18105 GR3521	Authorized X Proposed	J18105	35	s	6	w	21	sw	NE	200	1360'E 36°10'N of CDNTER SEC 21
J3079 C52994	Authorized X Proposed	J3079	્રક	s	6	w	21	sw	NE	200	470'N, 23'20' E FROM S'& COR OF SE1/4 NW1/4,SEC 21
J9938*	X PROPOSED	J9938	35	s	6	W	21	SE	NE	200	1591' N 89.655° E OF CENTER SEC 21
LO2341/J5 0369	X PROPOPSED	L02341	35	s	6	W	21	sw	NE	200	1606' N 45.276° E OF CENTER SEC 21

^{*}Location on well log differs from actual well location.

Check a			elow (modification "CODES" are provided in
X	Place	e of Use (POU)		Point of Appropriation (well) (POA)
	Char	racter of Use (USE)	X	Additional Point of Appropriation (APOA)
Will all	of the	e proposed changes affect the entire	grou	nd water registration? 💉
XY	/es	Complete only the proposed ("to" lar "CODES" listed above to describe the	_	ection of Table 2 on the next page. Use the posed changes.
<u> </u>	No	Complete all of Table 2 to describe to	he po	rtion of the registration to be changed.

RECEIVED

SEP 07 2011

WATER RESOURCES DEPT SALEM, OREGON

Please use additional pages of Table 2 as needed

Table 2. Description of Modifications to Registration Certificate # GR3520

List only the part of the registration that will be modified. For the acreage in each 1/4 1/4, list the modification proposed. If more than one modification, specify the acreage associated with each modification. If more than one POA, specify the acreage associated with each POA.



RECEIVED

SEP 07 2011

WATER RESOURCES DEPT SALEM, OREGON

				W, O112																	
	<u>Luthori</u>	zed ("from" lar	nds) as	they	appear	BEFORE TI	HE CHANG	ES	Proposed	Proposed ("to" lands) AFTER THE CHANGES										
Twp	Rng	Sec	Y ₄ Y ₄	Tax Lot	Gvt Lot or DLC	Acres	Type of USE listed on Certificate	POD(s) or POA(s) (name or number from Table 1)	Date	Changes (see "CODES" from previous page)	Twp	Rng	Sec	1/4	1/4	Tax Lot	Gvt Lot or DLC	Acres	New Type of USE	POD(s)/ POA(s) to be used (from Table 1)	
										APOA/POU	35 S	6 W	21	NE	NW	700/6 00		6	GI/C/QM	J18105, J18106 J18107, J3079, J9938, L02341	1952
	÷									APOA/POU	35 S	6 W	21	NW	NE			40	GI/C/QM	J18105, J18106 J18107, J3079, J9938, L02341	1952
	:									АРОА	35 S	6 W	21	SE	NW	700		7		J18105, J18106, J18107, J3079, J9938, L02341	1952
:	:									APOA	35 S	6 W	21	sw	NE			40	GI/C/QM	J18105, J18106,	1952
							3 .			APC A/POU	35 S	6 W	21	SE	NE			40	GI/C/QM	J18105, J18106,	1952
Rev	ised 3/21/	2011			Grour	d Water R	egistration Modi	fication – Page 12	2 of 25	APOA/POU	35 S	6 W	FS 21	NW	SE	209		8	GI/C/QM	J18105, J18106,	1952

									APOA/POU										J18105,	1952
1	:									1					100/2				J18106,	
									,	35 S	6	$\mathbf{w} _2$	1 NE	SE	00/30 0/301/	2	21	GI/C/QM	J18107, J3079,	
1 1					1					1					302				J9938,	
		Ш																	L02341	
									APOA/POU						1000				J18105,	1952
		!						1	8 to 1						100/B LM				J18106, J18107,	
1 1]						1	1491	35 S	6	$\mathbf{w} _2$	21 NI	NE	PON		2	GI/C/QM	J3079,	
															D				J9938,	
	_								·										L02341	
									APOA/POU										J18105,	1952
									1				22 sw		207/2				J18106,	
1]				1					1	35 S	6	$\mathbf{W} \mid 2$		NV	08/60	1	10	GI/C/QM	J18107, J3079,	
1 1								1			1				0/601				J9938,	
									<u> </u>	1									L02341	
									APOA/POU						207/2				J18105,	1952
													i	207/2 08/50				J18106, J18107,		
1 1		'							j.+	35 S	6	$\mathbf{w} \mid 2$	2 NW	v · sw	0/600/		19	GI/C/QM	J18107, J3079,	
						ļ					1.12						601			
— —		<u> </u>		-						1	<u> </u>	_							L02341	
									APOA/POU							.			J18105,	1952
		1						1		1					200/2				J18106,	
1 1										35 S	6	$\mathbf{w} \mid 2$	21 NV	SE	200/2		9	GI/C/QM	J18107, J3079,	
									,		1								J9938,	
									3,4										L02341	
			TOT	AL AC	RES									TOT	AL AC	RES	202			

GI=General Industrial, C=Commercial

Note: Acreage designations in Table 2 above include only that acreage in Rendata Industrial Park, formerly bate Lumber Co.

RECEIVED

SEP 07 2011

WATER RESOURCES DEPT SALEM OREGONPage 13 of 25

For a modification in place of use or character of use:

Are there other water right certificates, water use permits, or ground water registrations
associated with the "from" or "to" lands? X Yes \(\subseteq \text{No} \)

.	
\	

If YES, list the other certificate, water use permit, or other ground water registration numbers: **GR3519**, **GR3521 AND C52934**

Pursuant to OAR 690-382-0200, any "layered" water use, such as an irrigation right that is supplemental to a primary irrigation right proposed for transfer, must be concurrently transferred with the registration or be cancelled. Any change to a water right must be filed separately in a transfer application. Any change to a water use permit must be filed separately with a permit amendment. Any modification to a ground vater registration on the "to" lands must be filed separately with a ground water registration modification.

For modifications in point(s) of appropriation (well(s) or additional point(s) of appropriation:

X	Well log(s) are attached for each well that are clearly labeled and associated with the corresponding
	well(s) in Table 1 above and on the accompanying application map.
	(Tip: You may search for well logs on the Department's web page at:
	http://apps2.wrd.state.or.us/apps/gw/well_log/Default.aspx)
OR	
	Describe the construction of the well(s) in Table 3 for any wells that do not have a well log.

Table 3. Construction of Point(s) of Appropriation

Any well(s) in this listing must be clearly tied to corresponding well(s) described in Table 1 and shown on the accompanying application map. Failure to provide adequate information is likely to delay the processing of your transfer application. For proposed wells, we recommend that you consult a licensed well driller, geologist or certified water right examiner for the proper information needed to complete the table.

Proposed or Authorized POA Name or Number	Is well already built? (Yes or No)	If an existing well, OWRD Well ID Tag No. L	Total well depth	Casing Diameter	Casing Intervals (feet)	Seal depth(s) (intervals)	Perforated or screened intervals (in feet)	Static water level of completed well (in feet)	Source aquifer (sand, gravel, basalt, etc.)	Well - specific rate (cfs or gpm). If less than full rate of water right

RECEIVED

SEP U 7 2011

WATER RESOURCES DEPT SALEM, OREGON

WATER WELL REPORT STATE OF OREGON

RECEIVED AUG20 1980

State Well No.	354/w -2/ac
State Permit No.	

WATER RESOURCES DEPT

SALEM, O	PECON		
(1) OWNER:	(10) LOCATION OF WELL:		
Name MILLER REDWOOD CO.	County_JOSEPHINE Driller's wel	1 h	
Address P. O. Bok 840	SU) & NE & Section 2/ T.35		W.M.
City GRANTS PASS State ORE	Tax Lot # 200 Lot Bik	Subdivision	
	Address at well location: MERLIN - C	TALICE	RA.
(2) TYPE OF WORK (check):	- street cook are years received and the street are street and the street are street are street and the street are street	31100	/Q.
New Well Deepening □ Reconditioning □ Abandon □ If abandonment, describe material and procedure in Item 12.	(11) WATER LEVEL: Completed w	æll.	
TYPE OF WELL: (4) PROPOSED USE (check):	Depth at which water was first found		ft.
	Static level 40 ft. below i	and surface. Date	<u>3-7-80</u>
Rotary Air & Driven Domestic Industrial Municipal Rotary Mud Dug Irrigation Test Well Other	Artesian pressure lbs. p	er square inch. Date	
Cable Bored Thermal: Withdrawal Reinjection	(12) WELL LOG: Diameter of well below	casing 8	
(5) CASING INSTALLED: Steel Plastic		completed well	00 ft.
(5) CASING INSTALLED: Steel Plastic Threaded Welded	Formation: Describe color, texture, grain size and str	ucture of materials	; and show
8 "Diam from O ft to 140 ft Gauge 250	thickness and nature of each stratum and aquifer pens for each change of formation. Report each change in	tr. d, with at leas	st one entry
	and indicate principal water-bearing strata.	position of Statute 4	vacer Level
LINER INSTALLED:	MATERIAL	From To	SWL
		From 16	SWL
ft. toft. Gauge	GRAY BOULD/W	01 15	
(6) PERFORATIONS: Perforated? Yes No	- OKMY CLAM	0. 12	
Type of perforator used TORCH	Res Claus		
Size of perforations 4 in. by 14 in.	DED CEAY W/	151851	1/01
40perforations from 1.30ft. to 140ft.	MED GAVEL	12 12	401
perforations from ft. to ft.	BOULDERS W/		
perforations from	BOOCERS WI	85' 95'	(10.1
(7) SCREENS: Well screen installed? ☐ Yes 🔥 No		122 32	<u> </u>
Manufacturer's Name	CIAN BOND		
Type Model No	LOURSE SAUD	95' 130'	1101
Diam. Slot Size Set from ft. to ft.	COOKSE_SATOS	73 1.30	70
Diam. Slot Size Set from ft. to ft.	BUK & WHT GRAVITE		
Drawdown is amount water level is lowered	WILDHITE MED. HARD.	130' 300'	401
WELL TESTS: below static level	- WI WAITE WEST HARD.	22 30	40.
Was a pump test made? Yes No If yes, by whom?		- F	
Yield: gal./min. with ft. drawdown after hrs.		ł : 	
			,
est 25 gal./min. with drill stem at 299 ft. 2 hrs.			
Bailer test gal./min. with ft. drawdown after hrs.			_
Artesian flowg.p.m.			
Temperature of water 540 Depth artesian flow encountered ft.	Work started 7-30 19 80 Complete	w Q-7	1980
(9) CONSTRUCTION: Special standards: Yes D No #	Date well drilling machine moved off of well	8-7	1980
Well seal-Material used POLTZAND CEMENT	Drilling Machine Operator's Certification:		
Well sealed from land surface toft_			
Diameter of well bore to bottom of seal	This well was constructed under my direct a and information reported above are true to my b	est knowledge a	nd belief.
Diameter of well bore below seal	[Signed] Sugar a Change	Dat 8-1	3 1980
Number of sacks of cement used in swell seal	[Signed] (Drilling Machine Operator) Drilling Machine Operator's License No	451	.,
How was cement grout placed? PumpeD	Drilling Machine Operator's License No	<u> </u>	
	Water Well Contractor's Certification:		
	This well was drilled under my jurisdiction	and this report	is true to
Was pump installed?	the best of my knowledge and belief.	2011	./.
Was a drive shoe used? ☐ Yes No Plugs Size: location ft.	Name OLEMANS WELL L	Type or	، رکیات (print)
Did any strata contain unusable water? Yes No	Address 2075 NW VINE-	GRAWIS	1755
Type of Water? depth of strata	noted 11	,	
Method of sealing strata off	[Signed] (Water Well Contra.)	·····
Was well gravel packed? ☐ Yes. No Size of gravel:	Contractor's License No. 6 43 Date 8	-13	19£7)
Gravel placed fromft. toft.			, 10×1.
NOTICE TO WATER WELL CONTRACTOR	WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT,	SI	P*12658-690
The original and first copy of this report are to be filed with the	SALEM, OREGON 97310 within 30 days from the date of well completion.		
are to be filled with the	within 50 days mail the date of went completion.		۔ تھید

RECEIVED

SEP 07 2011

		•		3<<	100	1-,	4.5
	16809	_	JUSE 🛶	228 A. le eta	γοσα	121	AD
STATE OF OREGON	\		50369	CH. 10 - 10COX	103	1347	
WATER WELL REPORT A	manda	オ 「	70,264		946	~0	
(as required by ORS 537.765)	richae	1		(START CARD) #_		04	
Instructions for completing this report are o	on the last page of this	form	Andred Co	Ken with			
(1) OWNER:	Well Number 922	2-96	(9) LOCATION OF				
	Post					gitude	
Address 700 Marline R	7		Township 35	N or S Range	lo.	E or '	W. WM.
Sour adont of some of vie	Zio	7521	Section 21	S.E. 1/4 9		1/4	
(2) TYPE OF WORK			Tax Lot Tax Lot	at 1.46 Block	Su	bdivision	
New Well Deepening Alteration (repa	ir/recondition) / Aban	donment	Street Addres 500(e)	(or nearest address)		<i>~~4</i>	700 m
(3) DRILL METHOD:			i tee?	7 B	a		
Rotary Air Rotary Mud Cable	Auger		(10) STATIC WATER	LEVEL:		****	
Other			36 ft beld	w land surface.	Į	Date <u>7-2</u>	29-91
(4) PROPOSED USE:			Artesian pressure	ib. per square		31eC	
Domestic Community Industria			(11) WATER BEARI	NG ZONES:			
Thermal Injection Livestoc	k 🔲 0 54/				1 - 1		
(5) BORE HOLE CONSTRUCTION:			Depth at which water was	first found	32'		
Special Construction approval Tyes No De	pth of Campleted Well	165 R					
Explosives used Yes No Type			Prom	To	Estimated	Flow Rate	SWL
HOLE SEAL	•		86	165	<u> 70'</u>	<u>* </u>	3 <i>i</i> ų
Diameter From to Material From	n To Sacks or p	ounds					
10" 0 23 coment 0	23 14 5		}				
	200 Boat		<u> </u>				
6" 160 165 Bantonia	1.20						
	rom		(12) WELLLOG:				
How was seal placed: Method	⊡a /□c`Ťďa	E E	Ground	Elevation			
B our Daning grant CV		Gome		 			
Backfill placed from ft. to ft.	Material		Materia		Prom	· To	SWL
Gravel placed from ft. to ft.	Size of gravel		grown of				
(6) CASING/LINER:			10 coorão			 -	.
Diameter From To Cauge Steel	_	Threaded	2 Marie	marde	_	35	
		님	2201784772			33	
			CO	11.	35	47	
	늗 片		- Armine	- August	122		
Liner:			(La	n	!		
		Η	7-0-0-0	TILL TOWN		-	
Final location of shoe(s)			77.500	shill and I	47	8	
(7) PERFORATIONS/SCREENS:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				~ ~~~	· · · · ·	
Perforations Method			L march	2000	`		
Screens Type	Material		timare		82	165	36
_ Slot	Tele/pipe size Casing	Lines	2				
From To alse Number Diameter				ECEIVE	J		
		ä					
				NUG 2 1 1996			
·				R RESOURCES D			
				ALEM, OREGON	:		
(8) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time	e is 1 hour		Date started	و - الو Comple	ued	-29-	96
**	Flow	ine	(unbonded) Water Weil (Constructor Certification)N;		
Pump Bailer MAir	Arte			performed on the consu			
		ime	of this well is in compliant Materials used and inform				
70 129 165			and belief.				-
	<u> </u>				WWC Num	rper	
	· · ·		Signed			Date	
Temperature of water 58 Depth Arte	sian Flow Found		(bonded) Water Weil Con				
Was a water analysis done? Tes By who	l accept responsibility to performed on this well dur	or the construction, after					
Did any strata contain water not suitable for inten-	performed duting this time	is in compliance with C	regon water	supply wel	I		
Salty Muddy Odor Colored			construction standards. Th	nis report is/true to the be	sproingrkao	w હિઇગ્રહ્ ામા	l belief.
Depth of strata: 11			1/1/1/	フノノイナ	WX#C Nún		<u> </u>
· ·			ر ہے ہے کے مسم تے مراہ کوریانی کا	x . / 6-6210	4	Date	
OBJECT A CHANGEON MAYERS POSC					APY.CUST		

RECEIVED